Cassville R-IV Schools 08/13/12
1501 Main
Cassville Missouri 65625
Phone (417)847-3137 Fax (417) 847-5111
Game Schedule
Varsity Softball
2012-2013

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
We 08/22/12 Republic Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm

08/23/12--08/25/12  Crowder Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 08/28/12 Lamar R-1 Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 08/30/12 Monett Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/04/12 Seneca Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/06/12 East Newton R-VI Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 09/10/12 Wheaton R-lll Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/11/12 Carl Junction R-1 Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/13/12 Aurora R-VIII Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Sat 09/15/12 Branson Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Mon 09/17/12 Reeds Spring R-IV Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/18/12 Forsyth Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm

09/22/12--09/23/12  Springfiled Invitational Varsity Away TBA
Mon 09/24/12 Nixa Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/25/12 Willard Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/27/12 Hollister R-V Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Mon 10/01/12 Pierce City Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
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